
Date Location

Tuesday, June 17 HOME - Arden vs Ashbourne

Thursday, June 19  X X

Tuesday, June 24 HOME - Arden vs Timber Lane

Thursday, June 26 AWAY - Arden vs Tatnall

Tuesday, July 1 HOME - Arden vs Windybush

Thursday, July 3  X X

Tuesday, July 8 AWAY - Arden vs High Point

Thursday, July 10 AWAY - Arden vs River Road

Monday, July 14  -  6 and under Mini Champs  -  Windybush 

Friday, July 18, Saturday, July 19  -  NBSL Championships  - Graylyn Crest                     
 (Rain delay Sunday, July 20)  

ARDEN SHARKS

2025 Swim Meet Schedule

Swim meets begin promptly at 6pm.  

It's important that swimmers are at the pool by 4:30 PM so 
they have enough time to get their events and swimmer 
number written on their hand before warm-ups begin.

Swimmers need to be in the water at 5pm for warm-ups. 

AWAY MEET LOCATIONS

The Tatnall School High Point
1501 Barley Mill Road 1819 Foulk Rd
Wilmington, DE 19807 Wilmington, DE 19810

River Road Windybush
201 River Road 1635 Windybush Road
Wilmington, DE 19809 Wilmington, DE 19810 

Graylyn Crest 
2002 Marsh Rd
Wilmington, DE 19810

We aim to create a strong, supportive team environment where swimmers build friendships and cheer each 
other on. To help foster this sense of connection, we ask that athletes refrain from using electronics during 
meets. Instead, we encourage swimmers to be present—supporting teammates, celebrating successes, and 
staying engaged in the team experience.


